2015 Home and Home

Season Standings as of 10/13/2015 by Top 7 Point totals

Season S
.. eason
Winnings Points
$2447.50
$ 15250 209
$ 220.00 193
$ 50.00 211
$ 125.00 178
$ 80.00 187
$ 5000 173
$ 3250 122
$ 1250 147
$ 130.00 145
$ 6000 128
$ 14500 115
$ 40.00 119
$ - 145
$ 205.00 132
$ - 145
$ 190.00 119
$ - 138
$ 8500 119
$ 80.00 105
$ 160.00 100
$ 120.00 104
$ 65.00 107
$ 145.00 93
$ 25.00 95
$ 65.00 90
$ - 100
$ 25.00 97
$ 100.00 81
$ 20.00 92
$ 40.00 63
$ 25.00 59
$ - 47
$ - 37
$ - 36
$ - 21
$ - 4

NCGA #

8576638
9209235
9747001
9591092
9517017
5761181
9315656
0158207
9784353
1968132
0976115
7925930
8627864
6173447
0403234
9708358
2615873
4574695
5841301
0520578
9642281
8629362
1046120
3076776
0213102
9032672
8256166
0108102
1205157
9883016
9670803
1408607
4623252
9639321
9217665
6414712

VILLAGES PLAYER*

O'GRADY, MIKE
DORSEY, LARRY
NEEDHAM, DAVE
YERGER, JAY
LEISY, RAY
BURKE, RON
POELLOT, MIKE
GAULT, GEOFF
JOHNSTON, BILL
LIM, HOMIN
SALVATIERRA, DAVID
WILK, BOB

PARK, BOB
NEDNEY, TOM
KIM, CHULHO
SEYMOUR, JIM
MITOME, GARY
MORSE, TOM
STRUCK, RAY
ORVICK, MATT
LANCTOT, NOEL
SINGLETON, MIKE
COLE, KEN
ROBLES, ERNIE
HALLOCK, LOWELL
BRIGHAM, JAMES
RADDATZ, BILL
LEWIS, PAUL
LEE, KI

OLSON, GEORGE
HAUPT, MIKE

JARVIS, TIM
ROBLES, BOB

QUACKENBUSH, JAMES

PETERS, KEN

LIM, YIN MIN

Total
Matches
Played
11

12
12
13
13
11
8
11
10
10
6
9
13
11
12
11
13
8
9
8
10
11
8
8
11
12
8
12
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Sum of
Top 7
Points

162

149

146

144

136

135

120

116

e |

116

s |

115

R

109

105
102

99
99
99
98
96
92
91
91
80
78
75
69
68
61
59
47
37
36
21
4

*Green indicates minimum match requirement has been met

10/13/2015
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